BOWLING
VAN GOGH
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Equipe

Les gauchers
Tonton strike

Les zonneurs

Les X-spare

Les PP

Les graces garces
Les valenciennois
Les jeunes

Les pourquoi pas
Les razmokets
Les dindons lubriques
Les mal-rasés

Les diables

Les nanas

Family

Les 2D

Ligue Van Gogh 2023-2024

Classement Equipes Scratch
Mise a jour aprés le match n°18 du 20/02/2024

Total Scratch
29514
27065
28372
28073
27439
26876
26869
26815
25238
26699
26697
25117
24754
24750
23143
22200

Total Handicap
31074
29649
30704
30465
30191
30476
30353
30011
28542
30407
30525
29809
29838
29742
28675
27444

Lignes
144
136
144
144
144
144
144
144
136
144
144
144
144
144
144
144

Moy. scratch
204,96
199,01
197,03
194,95
190,55
186,64
186,59
186,22
185,57
185,41
185,40
174,42
171,90
171,88
160,72
154,17

Moy. hand
215,79
218,01
213,22
211,56
209,66
211,64
210,78
208,41
209,87
211,16
211,98
207,01
207,21
206,54
199,13
190,58
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